Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit 6

Unit 7

Unit 8

Unit 9

Unit 10

Unit 11

Unit 12

Unit 13

Unit 14

Unit 15

Unit 16

*HST included for qualified buyers.
Prices subject to change without notice

Effective as of Oct. 16. 2020

2,585

2,585

2,585

2,585

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,377

2,120

2,377

SOLD
$949,000
$949,000
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
$829,000
SOLD
SOLD
$829,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
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AT LORA BAY

PRICE LIST



