UNIT #	SQ. FT.	PRICE
Unit 1	2,585	SOLD
Unit 2	2,585	\$949,000
Unit 3	2,585	\$949,000
Unit 4	2,585	SOLD
Unit 5	2,250	SOLD
Unit 6	2,250	SOLD
Unit 7	2,250	SOLD
Unit 8	2,250	SOLD
Unit 9	2,250	\$829,000
Unit 10	2,250	SOLD
Unit 11	2,250	SOLD
Unit 12	2,250	\$829,000
Unit 13	2,250	SOLD
Unit 14	2,377	SOLD
Unit 15	2,120	SOLD
Unit 16	2,377	SOLD







*HST included for qualified buyers. Prices subject to change without notice. Effective as of Oct. 16. 2020



PRICE LIST